
Aircraft

Boeing Airbus Embraer Bombardier Other

737-300 A319 ERJ 145 CRJ 200 SR22

737-400 A320 E 175 CRJ 900 BE19

737-500 A321 E 190

737-600 A330-200 E 195

737-700 A330-300

737-800 A340-500

737-900 A350-900

747-200

747-400

747-8i

757-200

757-300

767-200

767-300ER

767-400ER

777-200

777-300

777-300ER

787-8

787-9

SAM’S AIRPLANE + AIRPORT LISTS



Airports (IATA Codes)

Pacific West South Midwest East Coat Caribbean Europe Middle East

HNL PDX ATL§ IND*§ IAD STT LHR TLV

ICN§ LAS HOU MDW BWI PUJ FRA§ SDVª

HND PHX IAH ORD DCA SJU ORY

DEL DEN DAL STL ISP CDG

SFO AUS JFK AMS

OAK SAT EWR FCO

LAX§ LGA NCE

SAN PHL§ DUB

SJC PIT MAD

SEA BOS

YAZ MHT

YVR FLL

TPA§

MIA

MCO

ADWª

FRG

HTO

RSW

CLT

Total: 60
ª Ground Only  § Layover Only * IND Visited as Emergency


